2002

Breakdown of number of cases registered and number of articles seized by product type
NETHERLAND
Product type Number of cases 0 Number of artides 0 Comparison
regdered Yo sHzed Yo 2001-2002
by cugoms in% by artidessszed
Foodstuffs, alcoholic and other drinks 5 1% 288041 5% -67%
Perfumes and cosmetics 3 0.5% 1043 0%
Clothing and accessories 120 22% 231942 4% -61%

a) Sportswear 23 19% 41370 18% -46%

b) Other clothing (ready-to-wear, ...) 58 48.5% 131093 56.5% -21%

c) Clothing accessories (bags, sunglasses, ...) 39 32.5% 59479 25.5% -87%
Electrical equipment 50 9% 136625 2% -82%
Computer equipment (computers, screens, ...) 11 2% 35408 0.5% -27%

CD (audio, games, software, etc.), DVD, cassettes... 165 30.5% 2549831 43.5% -91%
Watchesand jewellery 31 6% 72946 1% -79%
Toysand games 34 6% 136345 2% -71%
Other goods 122 22.5% 2101672 36% -25%
Cigarettes 2 0.5% 366915 6% (Other Goods)
544 100% 5920768 100% -83%
TOTAL




2002

Breakdown by number of cases expressed as % by origin/provenance and by product type

NETHERLAND
Foodstuffs, alcoholic and other drinks Chili 4% | Turkey2% | Thaland2% Intilzt;;a'a
0
Perfumes and cosmetics China3®% | UAE33% | USA 3%
C|0th|ng and accessories Thailand 3% China 16% HongKang Turkey %% SuthKoea UA I Indoneda 3% Others2XP%
11% Mo
a) Sportswear Thelad26% | SouhKaea | Tukeg4% | Jriad | Premed | Quirem &% | Indonead% | OhesBk
1%
b) Other clothing (ready-to-wear, ...) Thelad 2% | HagKog | Tukey 16% Chira @6 Indresia® | SouhKarea Inda 2% Others 20%
AL Do
C) Clothi ng accessories (bags’ Sung|a$es1 . ) Theland4%% Chira 26% USA 8% HagKag 56 UAE % Jrdmia P Othas 2o
Electrical equipment China6% | Pdand10% | Indnesa® | Kaea®% | Tawen®% | HongKong USA 2% Others4%
%
Computer equipment (computers, screens, ...) China 3% Hcr%ﬁmg Tawen %%
0
CD (audio, games, software, etc.), DVD, cassettes... | Bmia3® | Thdlawdleh | Mdasal? | Paddan %% | ChinaSk Nepo 5% HogKag | Othe's18%
%
Watches and jewellery HongKang | Chinal6% | Thaland 6% | Indonesa®% | Taiwen 6% Kaoed% | Mdaga®% | Othesl®
%
Toys and games Chine3% | Thaland2® | HogKog | Indonesa3% | Audrdia 3% Bomia 3% Syria3% San3
2%
Other goods China3% | HagKog | Tawen11% | Thaland® | Pekidan % UAE 3% SuthKaea | Others13%
P2 %
, Pdend50% | Brazl 5%
Cigarettes
China Thailand | HongKong |  Tawan Maayda Pakidan | Turkey 3% Othe's
TOTAL 2% 18% 16% F 2% Y 2%
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Breakdown by number of cases expressed as % by rightholder and by product type

NETHERLAND
. . Pink L Fifa Red Bull Neglé
Foodstuffs, alcoholic and other drinks @Aady 0% 0% 0%
. Dunhill Bogert Dior
Perfumes and cosmetics % % %
. i . Nike Veasae Vuitton RLauren Diesd Adidas Sario Othe's
Clothing and accessories L% Y 7% 7% 6% &% Ex 4%
Addes Nike Fla Aures
a) Sportswear W W P 31%
. RLauen Diesd Nike Veasoe Nintendo Digey Otes
b) Other clothing (ready-to-wear, ...) 16% 1% 1% % % 2% %
. . Vution Vese Svio Gud Others
c) Clothing accessories (bags, sunglasses, ...) % 13% 1% % 6%
. . Prili DuPort Canon
Electrical equipment 90)/55 &% 2%
. Phil Nintendo
Computer equipment (computers, screens, ...) Eg}z 270/58 Y
. Phili Microsoft Smantec | Othars 0%
CD (audio, games, software, etc.), DVD, cassettes. .. o T il % ’
. Rdex Wil Bretling CavinKlen Guad Cartier Omap Others
Watchesand jewellery 2% 1% 1% 10% 1% &% &% 1%
Nintendo Sony Sario Othe's
Toysand games 5% 15% % B
Ndkia Sario Duracdl Disney Cthe's
Other goods 5% % % e 2%
. PhilipMarris | Been&Hedgs
Cigarettes é’o% 5%
Nokia Prhilips Nintendo Nike Sanrio Others
TOTAL 13% 10% 45% 35% Y 66%0




